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Welcome to
"STRKNG Editors' Selection" #81

STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com



»Shopping for a belt«
© Photographer Álvaro Novo







»Just a number«
© Photographer Franz Hein



»Brückengrafik«
© Photographer s. monreal







»Blurred Beauty«
© Photographer Foxy Violet
https://foxyviolet.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer Wilfried Gebhard



»Stranger«
© Photographer Mehdi Zavvar







© Photographer lichtmichl



»das Frühstücksei«
© Photographer Christian Meier
https://chrigel.strkng.com/en/







»Snake«
© Photographer Swen Muenstermann
Participants: Frau Katzenblum



»TT«
© Photographer Fabrizio Romagnoli
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.strkng.com/en/







© Photographer Ellis





»Charlotte (IV) at Central 9th Market, February 2024«
© Photographer Greggory Wood





»o.T.«
© Photographer Michael Heinzig



»Fog«
© Photographer Gerhard Gruber







»regentanz«
© Photographer Thomas Bichler





»Viki«
© Photographer Lucia Blašková





»Emotional«
© Photographer Gregor Sticker
https://gregorsfoto.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer Thomas Gauck





»Yin and yang.«
© Photographer Jevgenij Balezin



»stall holder«
© Photographer HannanehAkhoondi







© Photographer Ellis





»The age of jellyfish«
© Photographer Rene Olejnik





»Meis«
© Photographer Graefel





»Chiara«
© Photographer Thomas Ruppel
https://thomas-ruppel.strkng.com/en/





»Melancholy«
© Photographer Matthias Naumann



»Carolyn II«
© Photographer Felix Spiegel





»Natasha from Moscow«
© Photographer Eric Vanden







»Lofoten blue«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/



»Charlotte II, February 2024«
© Photographer Greggory Wood





»Quote«
© Photographer Van Helden







»Eliska in black stockings«
© Photographer Peter Tkac





»Black is the color«
© Photographer Ingrid Blessing





»Malinconia«
© Photographer Cristiana Zamboni





»Persian girl«
© Photographer samira hesami





»Love the ashes«
© Photographer Lucas Garcete





»Light is always waiting for you in the darkness.«
© Model Lina Hagemeister





»Autumn«
© Photographer Renate Wasinger
https://2augenblick.strkng.com/en/





»L.ada«
© Photographer davalPHOTO



»Take a bath«
© Photographer next.door.photography





»Victoria«
© Photographer Jürgen Dröge







»Vibrante Venus«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz





»Kelly«
© Photographer Norman Boesche





»The hat«
© Photographer Carola Bührmann





»Flor«
© Photographer Matheu



»Love in a time of war«
© Photographer Lena.who.are.you





© Photographer Michael Hemingway





»" Cloudburst "«
© Photographer antonkimpfbeck







© Photographer Daniel Wochermayr



»Rush«
© Photographer Dominik Granaas





»Painting«
© Photographer lod







»C.hiara«
© Photographer davalPHOTO



»at home«
© Photographer DirkBee
https://dirkbee.strkng.com/en/







»Two ways of life«
© Photographer Artin Darvishi



»Geliebt«
© Model mahamaya
Participants: Mario von Oculario







»Whoopah«
© Photographer Van Helden



© Photographer Bianca Serena Truzzi
https://biancatruzzi.strkng.com/en/





»Li«
© Photographer Thomas Rumprath
https://thomasrumprath.strkng.com/en/







»Venus«
© Photographer Arthur Mavros





»E motion«
© Photographer lechiam





»Jessica, a tribute to Jock Sturges«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis





»VERA«
© Photographer Benedikt Ernst
https://benedikternst.strkng.com/en/





»Irina in the bamboo grove«
© Photographer Jörg Bongartz
Participants: Irina ludosanu



»Anna«
© Photographer LICHTundNICHT
Participants: Anna Abstraction







»wusel«
© Model grethemabon





© Photographer Frank Wafer





»Yuliett«
© Photographer Cologne Boudoir
https://cologneboudoir.strkng.com/en/





»Tezz«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/





»Ilka«
© Photographer Wendelin Kipping





»Abi«
© Photographer Shizuo





»hide«
© Photographer BeLaPho
https://belapho.strkng.com/en/





»Waiting«
© Photographer Thomas Maenz





»Caress«
© Photographer Grégoire A. Meyer





© Photographer ECD.2



»Hands and Spine«
© Photographer Acqua&Sapone





»stackofwood II | scheune | 2o24«
© Photographer Willi Schwanke
https://willischwanke.strkng.com/en/





»To the exit«
© Photographer Artin Darvishi







»Power plant pipes«
© Photographer Håkon Grønning
Participants: kupferhaut



»More than meets the eye«
© Photographer Olaf Korbanek







».«
© Photographer Martina Grabinsky
https://martinagrabinsky.strkng.com/en/





»walls were tumbling down«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Yao Tsy





»Mirrors in Mirror«
© Photographer p3667



»ODIUM.«
© Photographer Lilith Terra





»Eva«
© Photographer Torsten Kuban





»Fusion«
© Photographer Phil Raynaud





»out of the exile«
© Model Solomia Baudelaire







© Designer/Brand Bartholomäus Wischnewski
https://cexn.strkng.com/en/



»...und schliefen wir auf moosgem Stein...«
© Photographer Christian Meier
https://chrigel.strkng.com/en/
Participants: kupferhaut





»Miss«
© Photographer Felix Spiegel
Participants: Miss Wunderland





»hidden«
© Photographer Heinz Hagenbucher







»The light of the window«
© Photographer BeLaPho
https://belapho.strkng.com/en/





»Falling«
© Photographer Alexander Steger



»singulartiy, part III«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/







»*«
© Photographer QiK Photography
https://qik-photography.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Triz Täss





© Photographer Holger Dülken
https://holgerduelken.strkng.com/en/





»Yana«
© Photographer Dmitry Baev





»Vimadhya«
© Model mahamaya
Participants: Torsten Kuban





© Photographer Arezoo nikookhesal





»White bodysuit«
© Model Nebula Andromeda





»Window looker«
© Photographer vonStein
https://vonstein.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Triz Täss





»Julia«
© Photographer Graefel





Contributors alphabetical

Acqua&Sapone | Europe / Belgium / HASSELT
www.acquaesapone.be

Alexander Steger | Europe / Germany / Bayern / 92224
www.alexanderstegerart.de

Álvaro Novo | Europe / Portugal / Lisbon
https://strkng.com/s/1y7o

antonkimpfbeck | Europe / Germany / München
https://strkng.com/s/fo5

Arezoo nikookhesal | Asia
https://strkng.com/s/2498

Arthur Mavros | Oceania / Australia / Sydney
https://www.arthurmavros.com

Artin Darvishi | Asia / Iran / Rasht
https://strkng.com/s/2499

Bartholomäus Wischnewski | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Mainz
http://www.cexn.de

BeLaPho | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Limburgerhof
https://www.10fotos.de/bernhard-lamberz/

Benedikt Ernst | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://www.benedikternst.com

Bianca Serena Truzzi | Europe / Italy / Carpi
https://www.flickr.com/photos/biancatruzzi/

Carola Bührmann | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https://www.carolabuehrmannphotography.com/

Christian Meier | Europe / Switzerland / Niederweningen
https://chrigel.li

Cologne Boudoir | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://www.cologneboudoir.com/

Cristiana Zamboni | Europe / Italy / Milano
https://strkng.com/s/1x0h

Daniel Wochermayr | Europe / Austria / Rohrbach - Berg
https://strkng.com/s/1ofw

davalPHOTO | Europe / Switzerland / Winterthur
https://www.davalphoto.ch

DirkBee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bergneustadt
https://dirkbee-fotografie.com/

Dmitry Baev | Europe / Ukraine / Odesa
http://baevfoto.com.ua

Dominik Granaas | Europe / Poland / Warsaw
https://strkng.com/s/1z4l

ECD.2 | Europe / France / Paris
https://strkng.com/s/15js

Ellis | North America / Canada / Toronto
https://ellisimagery.onfabrik.com/

Eric Vanden | Europe / France / Reims
www.ericvandenportraits.com

Fabrizio Romagnoli | Europe / Italy / Firenze
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.it/

Felix Spiegel | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bonn
https://www.felixspiegel.de

Foxy Violet | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://foxyviolet.strkng.com/en/

Frank Wafer | Europe / Czech Republic / Praha
https://strkng.com/s/1zhe

Franz Hein | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Lingen (Ems)
https://aazzaa.de

Gerhard Gruber | Europe / Austria / Dechantskirchen
https://strkng.com/s/1mh3

Graefel | Europe / Germany
https://strkng.com/s/1ysz

Greggory Wood | North America / United States of America / Utah / Salt Lake City
http://www.rustedsaltphotography.com

Grégoire A. Meyer | Europe / United Kingdom / London
https://strkng.com/s/15c1

Gregor Sticker | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
http://www.gregorsticker.com

grethemabon | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/13c4



Contributors alphabetical

Håkon Grønning | Europe / Norway / Trondheim
https://hgrfoto.wordpress.com

HannanehAkhoondi | Asia / Iran / Birjand
https://strkng.com/s/1x1a

Heinz Hagenbucher | Europe / Switzerland / Diepoldsau
https://strkng.com/s/1h33

Holger Dülken | Europe / Germany / Schönebeck
https://www.holgerduelken.photography

Imar | Europe / Netherlands / Arnhem
https://www.imar.nl

Ingrid Blessing | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bonn
https://www.ingridblessing.de

Jens Klettenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Jevgenij Balezin | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://www.jevgenijbalezin.com

Jörg Bongartz | Europe / Germany / Bühl
https://www.bongartz-fotografiert.de/zwischen-ausdruck-und-eitelkeit-liegt-das-potential-wirkungsvoller-portraets/

Jürgen Dröge | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Riesenbeck
https://strkng.com/s/1rhg

lechiam | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Stuttgart
https://strkng.com/s/xkm

Lena.who.are.you | Asia / Israel / .
https://strkng.com/s/1bc3

lichtmichl | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Leimen
https://www.lichtmichl.rocks

LICHTundNICHT | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg
https://www.lichtundnicht.com

Lilith Terra | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://www.lilithterra.com

Lina Hagemeister | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1dvh

lod | Europe / France / paris
https://www.flickr.com/photos/lofromparis/

Lucas Garcete | Europe / Spain
https://www.lucasgarcete.com

Lucia Blašková | Europe / Slovak Republic / Banská Bystrica
https://luciablaskova.com/

mahamaya | Europe / Germany / Leipzig/Dresden/Chemnitz
https://strkng.com/s/13c7

Martina Grabinsky | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarbrücken
http://www.grabinsky.de

Matheu | Europe / Spain / Palma de Mallorca
http://www.matheu.es

Matthias Naumann | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Dresden
www.aqua-foto.com

Mehdi Zavvar | Asia / Iran / Neyshabour
https://strkng.com/s/1mgp

Michael Hemingway | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/19zg

Michael Heinzig | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Dresden
https://strkng.com/s/1k8e

Nebula Andromeda | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/14xs

next.door.photography | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Eitorf
https://strkng.com/s/20fd

Norman Boesche | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Hannover
https://www.normanboesche.com

Olaf Korbanek | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Rheine
https://www.olaf-korbanek.de

p3667 | Asia / Taiwan / Taipei
https://www.flickr.com/photos/p3667x2/

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peter Tkac | Europe / Czech Republic / Brno
https://strkng.com/s/1j1f

Phil Raynaud | Europe / France / Lyon
https://www.philraynaud.fr



Contributors alphabetical

QiK Photography | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Gera
www.qik-photography.com

Renate Wasinger | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Großkarolinenfeld
https://www.2augenblick.de

Rene Olejnik | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Hilden
https://strkng.com/s/1rvj

s. monreal | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://strkng.com/s/1zia

samira hesami | Asia / Iran / tehran
https://strkng.com/s/1yc1

Shizuo | North America / Canada / Toronto
https://strkng.com/s/1we5

Solomia Baudelaire | Europe / Ukraine / Kyiv
https://strkng.com/s/1mca

Stephan Joachim | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://kunstphotographien.de

Swen Muenstermann | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Münster
http://swen-muenstermann.model-kartei.de/

Thomas Bichler | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Radolfzell am Bodensee
https://www.thomasbichler.com

Thomas Gauck | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Schwaig
http://www.thomasgauck.de

Thomas Maenz | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Tönisvorst
https://www.thomasmaenz.com

Thomas Rumprath | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Frankfurt am Main
https://thomasrumprath.strkng.com/de/

Thomas Ruppel | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Eschborn
http://www.thomas-ruppel.de

Torsten Kuban | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Klipphausen
https://t-kuban-fotografie.jimdo.com/, https://500px.com/tk11,

Van Helden | Europe / Austria / Wien
www.vanhelden.photography

vonStein | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://vonste.in

Wendelin Kipping | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1pqv

Wilfried Gebhard | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Maulbronn
https://www.fotowege.de

Willi Schwanke | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Rüsselsheim am Main
https://www.willischwanke.com
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